o ; o
e & 5]

e TR e
TR ey
prist Sdadi e
L e SO B i e

Y]

i

AT

TEa

Y

gy ”
ety
HAELR
. Belion
"

w.«d_n L&)
s B (0
L
" ; et
A ) % A ELANRL
LA

arbe AT AT

v

BRI

A by ,Mwhmf.,
oy

SRR e

foe

Pl Sutappriucy

S Py

L
2oy

kY

[’

9202

){ww.v 3

h&.aﬂyw :

N ek
AT

b A e

3

e 7 &
st T
h.wnkmﬁm,g..,w.d,

Tl

% » . : . 5T 2} 5 # 45 ke 0 ] L ...nﬁ.
b g . S e
ts - _¥ 5 ..WLI mw wmwhww.mm.}w.

oLt

‘
’ Asam Py ) \

"Rl Froh ; 30 ¥ ! .vwwn‘
MELLY N, P BT f Ot




ST

i
!Ag .
ALy

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
CEF  "MENT OF BuiLbING INSPECTION
—_—

COMPLAII-T

FILE copy
778 #March 30, 1677
COMPLAINT Nt . Date Received____ _ —————

LR {3 (o) £92-T92

Lecation 261-263 Congress st. o Use o Building

Robert Wheeler,Sewall Circle;Scarb.
Ownec's “““iﬁé_;"x‘-‘.‘é’d‘égmvmmﬁrzm"mn‘gﬁéﬁ-““““- Telephone

Tenant’s name and address e l'clephonc.___“_..______

Complainand’s name and addrcss~1n5p eéctor E:tevenic_)f_”____ ——— Tclephonc_EXt #3148

Duelling

Description:

NOTES, 220 voly, wiring - installed from panel to third floor via

rear hall, secured by bem:_ hails, N permit in evidence.

karen - 1G5 Insp-etion be fiegtrieal inspeetor

tavle {rr-opatly for a resge) is ug from serviec panel e thirgd
S 18 ) 1s

A servie

e
58

Aere is nc c-nrector in panei to bold €able, cable ig ciwply

flcor,

inrserted tarougk 40le ir side. Cn_:heekins third tloor apartwent that ecble

runs ity , I ano:iled ¢R_.he door and in irswer t¢ & Guesticn from vithin
T2 Sy Do AN, i

twko is §LM" zaiq the Xl setrieal Insreet oy, TRere -as 3 flurgey of noize

ir wae arartac:-t, taer silence, . eveetd anoeis the door brousit | o

fur!.ier r'esponse, I vz weable Lo chtain enrtrance to atartmsent, hile there

284 6. vereit ixsied by this decartment, the only fault I eould find was

the lack o7 a curreetor i1 the Tauel,

viekard Libby, Rlee, Inso,

monesoq
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MAINE PRINTING Co,. PORTLAND

CITY OF PORTLAND
HEALTH DEPARTMENT
HOUSING pivision
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Dear Sir:
On

S we e
I B

o
I

. &t

Loc. )
%

Loc w/l:.i "_ wf“’:f" ;ft!‘»i%%
Bldg _ Fir:; : éxec‘;’_, “Cther

Issued” Hovenber 10, 1959
Expires Decenber 10, 1959

925@5

™y

" Non-compl ieace™with the orainsy

. Failure

on,

Some repairs or improvements vequired will necessitsre perm

Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments, These myst
I any additions} information js desared, visj

telephone 4-1431, extensionr 226-. hindly notify this

Edw.
Hea

ard
ith

By

Very trul

Y ordered to corcect these

to coaply with this notice wil}

Y Yours,
¥, Colby, u.p.
Director

Housing

YIOLATION

# Responsibility of gwner ** Responsibil j

or Agent
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~ APPLICATION FOR PERMT
_‘i\% Cluss of Euﬂ%g or Type aj S*rfdmr .._ﬁ:i:‘%;-ﬂlt";‘:

- fy‘ S Portlan aine, v, 20,9530
To ihe INSPECTOK OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MaaNE - o L )
o 7 Ec‘under.iigiied hereby 6pplf-:sfor“a Permil (9 mrecteltecyepaiy dtwitbﬁﬂqu‘.}hc fcll(mn'ngbuilding stmduzaquipwi
1 accordance with tk; Lewos of the Seate of Maine, the Buildivg Cnis and Zonisg Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specificalions, if any, submitied herewith end it folliing sgectfications: :

Location _Za1=2 53 Gor noess St —— e s Withia Fire Limits? 85 Dist Now_.______

Owner’s name-and address .;i;mimmi:v-."‘l—ié;ﬁm‘,,. se St Telephone_._
Lessee's name and address — ) - Telephone
Contractor’s name and address ._Kir: =ye1a. AR O 3. in 3%, Telephene. Z=77C1,
Architect _____ : Specitications... ______ Plans ~a__. . No.of sheets _____

- Proposed use of building ____ sparirent honee | - No. families__5___
Last use i d No. families ___ 5§ ___

Material _wood __ No. stories 3 Heat .__Style of roof ___ _Roofing _______
Other buildings on same Iot ‘ .
Estimated cost S0, . Fee$S___rn.c

’ General Dcscrip:ion of New Work :

e

To rerair after fire tc “omer condition witre tigdns and without crange of use,
Put if conditions in the areas o repais o “o.nd to he dangeroudly substandard
of Building (ode rejuirerents, Loth o LIing lepartinent and owner will pe notified
ir:::edi:.-r.ely. Cause - unbnesm, Fire toos pluce last week,
2x%8 refters, &7 op centers, 201 SF2a to pe reptaced,

CERTIFICATE o oy

‘ BOQUIREMENT 15, 4oy

o

1t is understood that this permil does noy include in- Jlation of kealing apparatus which is 10 d¢ loken out separalely by and {5
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO pE ISSUED TO Ring Butlard

T Details of New Work:
Is any plumbing involved in this work? oI5 any electrical work involved in this wek? R

Is connection to be made (o public sewer? _— X not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sentp —Form notice sentp

Height average grade to top of plate ~mm—so. . Height average grade to highest point of oofe
Size, front.___ depth No. stories .____solid or flled L —— orrock? ...
Material of foundation N Thickmss, top -~ bottom__ cellar
Material of underpinning -~ - - . - Heighe ‘ Thickness
Kind of roof - Rise per foot e R0Of cOvering : :
No. of chimneys ____ . Matéfialef chimnéys....__*;__ of lining e e Kine of heat
Framing tumber—Hind. ____"___ : ~Dressed or full size? ___
- Comner posts .____ Sills —Girt or ledger board? e Size . -
o Girdets_..._ . ____ Size, el __ Columns under . irders__ Size Max. on centers e
- Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" . C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: - ist floor... »2nd . 3rd y roof
On centers: 1st floor... ~s 200 s 3rd s roof
" Maximvm span: 1st door, , 2nd , 3rd , roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? e Mheight?._mm;%

S If a Garage ‘ ’
-No. cars row accommodated on same lot.___, to b“e‘accomimdated..q;number commniercial cars to ba accommodated
Will automnbile repairing be done other than minor repair§ to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?___

e SRR

aPPROVED: | - o Miscellancous =

: : e ‘ ' Wil 'work require disturbing of any tree on a puidic street?._.ne
Will; there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? veg

Boxstei,,

et « - Signature of owner b2
INSPECTION covy . -

i« g AV azetiosm e v
. e s T e
TP SO D LGP, . PIN..

ATy Sy 3 N
% L 1y - o 2
T

o ‘ XYY AT 4o
AL
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Permit No. WM\.\.Qx Qﬁ.
Location 9.4 / =243 \Mk«\@ ) &

/

Date of pernlit \b .N\\ 53

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

¥inal Inspn. L 4T,

Cert. of Ocenpancy issued

Staking Gut Netice

Form Cheeh Notice




FILLIN AND 8IGN WiTH F1 4

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIFMENT

- Portland. Maine, ...AHo.v.mbeJ'.,Z'Z,. 1951
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDII\'GS, VPORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby spplies for a permit to install the fellowing heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-
ance with the Lazcs of Maine, the Building Cede of the C ity of Puitland, and the following spccifications:

Location .., 261 Longross street. . Use of Building .. Dwelling . No. Storfes . .‘2,3..E{";‘}isstgzilgi"g
Name and address of vwner of appliance . Bysnan Boxgtein, 261 Congress Street

napiro . . . s nes
Installer’s namne and address . Ll & ﬁp!?llaﬂ,ce, Biddeford, Ilaine «« - Telephone

General Description of Work

To install . forced hot woter npiler and eil. burni p.ent (replzcement)

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat basement ... .. ... Type of floor beneath appliance . zconcrete, .
If wood, how protected ? T e i Kind of fuel . 0il . RO
Minimum distance to wocd or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnuce L2 e
From top of smoke pipe -+ - - From front of appliance .. ovar. §1. From sides or back of appliance .. .Qver 3!
Size of chimney flue .. -12%¢12.. .. Other connections to sure flue . nene.,. i TV

If gas fired, how vented? . .. s s Rated maximum demand per bour ...

IF OIL BURNER
.- Name and type of burner ... Fluid Heat. . ... . - e Labellec by underwriters’ laboratorins? g5
Will operator be always in attendance? Daes oil stpply line feed Irom'lop or bottom of tank? bottaomn
Type of floor beneath hurner
Location of oil storage ..... e DaSEment.... - Number and capacity of tanks ..., 2=275, .gal.
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? . reterenens

Will all tanks be more thay five feet from any flame? .yes.. .. . How many tanks fire proofed? ...
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners DEOC.s et e )

IF COOKIN(®G;: APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . Kind of fuel ... ... __ Type of floor beneath appliance ...
If wood, how protected? . .. e et v
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance . s e rrrtecepnenm s 1.
From front of app!tance ... wewe v From sides and back .. -« v From top of smokepipe ... . .
Size of chinney flue Other connections to same flue oo,

- Is hood to be provided? sesssensssaneseeee 1f 50, how vented? ... rerene s R+ ettt oo

1f gas fired, how vented? R sttt et anae vt o - Rated maximum demand perhour ... ..

MISCVELLANEO’US EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

R T T PP U

R T T PPN

“Amount of fce enclosed? 2,00, | ($2
building at same time.) ‘

APPROY %y o - :
) 7 //ZfJ/ Tz Will there Le in cllqrgc of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto are

.00 for one Leater, ete., £ 4 cents additional for each additional heater, vtc., in san

D L Ty O et .- ) OUSCT\'\'d? 'yeg_. .

S Shapiro 0il & App fance
I

4
7 ! 7, ﬁr
‘ ‘ /’—% (N :
. . . Stpuitur o7 Instail~ .b.‘r’.f.é’ . /‘4,4/7/ L e s e
INSFECTION COPY . N ol ‘ vz :
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0 LITOTED TR [JESS

" APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
. Class of Building or Type of Structure.. Third Class

‘7 - Q ’
‘ 75 i X Portland, Mame,__B_'.'?}?Il’.a_!:L-?!_ 1947
To the \NSPECTOR OF BUILDING 3s POXTLAR D, ME.
The vadersiyued horeby applies for a permiit t:s erect X sxrrepuir dewnksh ek xhe Jollouing bulding struciure equipmant in

azcordance with the laws of the Stute of Mine, tive Buil.ing Code end Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications,
il any, subwiitt:d herouith and the Jollowing specificationa: .

Location 201 crpgrems Stvreetr . _ Within Fire Limits?_Yes Dist. o1
Owner's name and a ldress__Eym=n Rcxstein, 2A1 Consress_Street Telep one_
Lessee’s name and adcress —— Telepaone.

Contractor’s name a1 address. ¥iuz Butlend, 205 Yran¥lin Street Telepnope._ 2=-770/. .

Architect Specifications .No. of sheets

Proposed use of bu.Iding —lmidirx Teremant No. families__2
Last use . jd n Ne. families_ __________
Material -.—NO. stories -Hat Style of roof. Ruofing.

Other buildings or. same lot_

Estimated cost $—...200, Feeg_.t0
s
General Description of New Work %’/ Y7 ON oTE!

To repati efter fire ~irst floor. XNo alterctions. Replaze existing burned floor
Lirbers, -

~CERNIFICATE OF UCryp
CCUPaANCY
REQUIREME: -+ s W‘\l‘a'l;\.é '

It is understond d:at this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken ott separately by and in the pame of

the heating cafitractor,
‘ Details of New Work

Is any pluntbing vrork involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in rhis we %2
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof__
-Size, front. depth No. stories..___solid or filled land?_ . _ carthorrock?
Material 04 foundation Thickness, top Lottom cellar.
Material o un-fcrpinn?ng : Height__ Thickness
Kind of reof Rise per'foot.—________ Roof covering
No.of chimneys________ Material of chimneys.—_____ of lining_. _ ____. _Kind of heat___ o fuel
Framing lumber—Kind__iresgpd Femlnck Dressed or full size?.
Cormer posts. . Sills Girt or ledger hoard?
Girders. Size Columns under girders_. Size i Max. on centers.
Studs (outside walls and mrfying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in cvery floor and flat roof span ‘over 8 feet.

© Joists and rafters: _ 1st floor. 2nd , 3rd : ‘

]

—, roof
On centars: 1st floor. —, 2nd —, 3rd , roof
) Masimum span: . 1stfloor. , 2nd —, 3rd , 100f.
I one story buildiné with masonry w:ills, thickness of walls? height?

. If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same ot to be accommodated—__number commeicial cars to be accommodated_____
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor Tepairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?

: Miscellaneous
APPROVED ; . . .
: Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public strect?_{'o._

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Yes

Signature of owncr_.‘Ey;_ 4

[ SO




Permit No,
Lermit o, 4,
Locatien 2., - /

Ownei‘ ) & ’

Date of perriit 3/
— o pnm T/

Notif. closinz-in

‘nseaclosing-in

cm——

Final Notif. - )
N - s

mexl Infpn. .2 V4 ’/".’% ; {/\/ ld 76’)’ _

Cert. of Oxcupaney issued . At vmdlo

“© _ NOTES -
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/{ \C’f July 14, 111 “
A _

4r, King Butlind,
A "21G Cumbariend Avenua,
. - - . Portlend, iaine

Deer Sir:

i g 5 i v

Daspit- sur conversa-ten o olier day obout th noeees by of L
socuring faulrly coaplata infornutica eoneors iny uay jsb bafors . porait c
can b f3uued Irem thia depastoent; your eoplintin fur o parait to cover
ccastruction or o tio slovy piazua ror Hymon Lottodein at 2ol Ganrress dtroet
4995 uot okt 4 the loc: tion of ths fiuadution Moers:

the geound Lnd the dapth of trs

8ra, the Relghe or thew sbove
21 balow theg grovad, nor the fact tant tho
ots are to ba anchorsd to tae plove, nor tne relationship betios - the B

posts, the aills ind the prers, nor tns ndthod o sugporting the flaor end L
roof jolsts upon iy other frening aenbor: ana to whather o» nat theoss Jolists '
8ro to root an top of the girdors, be curried on o clilng steiz,op fw

P

Te

Plezua fumaish thig informztion,

Vory truly yaurs,

Iuzpzetor of Luiidgl nza :
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sn AT s GENERAL BUISIES

' APPLICATION FOR PERMIT - . 4
"’tnmh LR P
C lass of Bzuldwg or Type of Structure__Zuirs ioes s

h‘w

Portlund, Mauze, . SUiy 14, 1941

i To e INSPECTOR Oi;“BUlLDlNGS, POLTLAMY, ME.
P The uufar.ugnml hereby 2pplies for @ po ne o erect alter install the following budding struarinre cquipmen{ in accordcnce
with the Laus of the iae of Miire, the Luildwsy Code .5 ihe City of Portland, plins ard specif=alicns, ;f any, submitied herewith
_and the lollo'ua‘, specifications: -
N Pl ST s g -o - i
“oLocatton__ =5 UChyress Strest . - —Within Fire Linits?.. _ yo8 _ Dist. No__1 _ _ N
=7 Owner's ordave.crname and ddrcs@f&l&@.ﬁﬂlﬁ@.iﬂ;.}.&ﬁ;%’& Telephoue —_
Coutractor's name and address___Fi22 Buvlundy 219 Gimbeérlend Avenue ’lucphone___;:gsd .
Architect . —— *Plans 4 1_ Y&8No, of sheetn 1
ToeterTs office and dvelline . _No. famities__ 2

: Proposed use of building,

Other bunldings on same lot faraces ) -
" Estitated cost $..320. : l‘ Fee$_u50 =~ 7
Description of Present Building to be Altcied

‘ Materid_TF8RE _ No stories_ 2 Heat .. _ . Style of roof _Llist Rosfing_tar & zreye)
" Lastuse . Doctorts office snd dealifine __No. fam/ies_ 2 )
: General Description of New Work
o Lo Ce..oli"‘i 328 Story resy §§E§§2'&.d : : : ;
To cozstruit 4vo story rear plezze Y x 189

To ehunge window to dooyr on sevend fisor. i

—n—

-f The 'cornar posts spnd 1n1:cn..erdiam PO3te are to be no .ess thae 434 nosinel tdxey ~lons,
or o4 «mlenz, zué these post® are each to be made one eontinunys letgth or 3o bhe
ap*mec ‘.t t 2 floor 1«?913. ».-.\ splicet B *o e laypped splices :,t le«:st eighiem '

b ¥ #ad in nn s,u: 's 1 a popt be ant top o th ] [ %
Pia‘c 5 5‘3 et 5otha e f 33 §E PO bocrd 1% f 83387 824 ,.ﬁg?w ?ath
tenductoru .n omspatt* ‘ool foI be connec :m ’:e n"*e seﬁ'zr. lzf {azra Te2tene:

b o directly tn the freme of thne”
R Lo ) ’ builéinz.}
L3% plube « Y apan , : Ay,

H { ‘\o il‘

( Itis "um_le.rsbmd that this purmit does et incly ic msmll.suu'l of heating upparatus waich is 1o be tnkm out separaml’y*by ‘md' i the. name of
M the heating contractor. PP - ey

Details or New Work 52\‘;2:;,&" Byl
(¥reY ] -
Is any plumbing worl: iuvolved in this work?____n@ "“-’4\% fi}‘:— Ce

——

N \'-U‘\.
S s any electrical work involved in #0'5 work?_ Heigght average grade to top of plate 36510 n

. <Size, front._..__lf'.!_._.dqplh.._., 51 No. stories £ Height = 'wcrage grade to highest point of rooi_?_@__._.- .

"o be erccted on solid'or flled laml’_.ﬂ;!lisi_/ — earth or rock?__®&TthH
: . iy PR
‘Material of fmmt!‘!f‘nn gonerese “1 ol ) Thickness, top.. _...uotl un_L’z-__ccll.xr___.

<.
H

\Iac.nal of u'xderpmmm' - Height Thickness
Kmd of roof‘ ?103 Rise per fooL—_ 3% Roof covv.r-qun-\ha’\t raofiny Clame € Tha, X.Iw.

s 1\0. of chmme;s____'m“ Material of chlmneyL of lining.

P ,Kind of hmf ﬁ"m" ’ Type of fuel Is.gas fitting involved? . ___

memg lszbcfr,; : 52'_“33 : Dressed or full rize? (dresged -
. & f’l« : R
(.orncr pos!i 2 %) Sd!r...-&:té Gzrt or !edgu' board 2._ Size. s

\Iatuml columns under glrders_,__ Size Max. on centers. .
Sluda (outsxd&. walls and casrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Girders 68 or larger. Eridging;in evety floor and flat: roc{
sp.m over § £cet. Sills .md corner posts all one piece in cross section, .

joxsts and rafter:.. o stflcor_Z3h , Rud_ 234 , 3l , touf._2xbs

4Q11 centers: : Jdstfloor_X8% g 2 I , did ,roof__ 19

s v \h&imum spans ¥ 1st tloor___g2 , 2nd £t — 3rd_ . Toof __ 2% S

* *If one 5’()ry bmldm g witn.masonry.walls, thickness of walls? height?
e If a Garage o

\o mrs,now accommod:uad on sume "ot , to be accommeodated _—

Tutal numer wmmerc'al cara 14 be acconunodared —

P ,\‘s’.ll automobxle repalrmg be done other than minor repairs to'ca-= hak; m::x’l) stored in the proposed building?
f R ; o Miscellaneous ’

; v
£ 4
:

ne ' . .

a
{
5

FUaA

g —', \anl ahove work reqmrc rcmoval ar dxsturbmg of any; shade tree on a public street? :

£, . Vxll lherc be in charg»' of the 1bow. work a. peruon competent to f-ec that the Stute and- City requircments ;mri:iinmg theretd '
fonE o yos wm Boxstein S .
§ are. observml? e~ a:__? ‘ ,
¥
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GENERAL BUSINESS ZONY PERMITJson
S APPLIC ATION FOR PERM]T 02
ClaSS of Buil dmg o Type of Structure ’l‘hird Class : MAR 28?1933

3

Portland, Illailm = Mﬁrclll '28, -193{5 "‘ i “ : N

ME.

The understgnad hereby applies for e pcrm:t to erecr alter'tm‘tlzii llm follo;um
. accordance with the, Laws of the State o Maine, the Bmldmg Code of the Czt_}'
S, .any; submmcd herewuh and the following spemf :

g. bxuldm" mm'mr tzmn'm- in’
oj Porlland plans and spectf cations, if ¢

if’
ications: , IR
Locatxon '“61 &ngraas Strae“' N P Warc'i:‘_ - 2 \thhm Fi eL:mxts? y s 'stt No 1 ]
V Ownf’r s dr‘tcssm‘s name :md address__Dz._LQ'Ji,B_A _De _3:!._ 2__81__._00. QJLI‘Q‘HS sl Tclen"mm-

. Contmctors namc and addrcss a ‘L' J . Ward, Grl \"umberlarvd St F"eatb"c‘ﬂ'
and addr L SN : -

dmlllng hougs with 2 car garagc attached

Proposcd use, of bmldmu

4 No. famrhes_
Otht.r buildings on same lot;

Plans filed as part of thns application ?. yas » No. of ShCCtL . '
T Estuuatcd cost #,_,:_"»_5-“_ . -

N N . Desc.rlptlon of Present Bulldmg to be Altered : SRV
R Matcrml ""7°°d - No. stories. =8 Hear- . ~Style of roof__f1at "-quﬁng ﬁa?‘ end’ Er‘fv?Jf
;'f LdSt use_ IR dwelling hauea ¥ith 2 cer narage at.taoned e '”No iamilicsk.i‘_'_:»
EER PR e General Descnptxon of New Work S 1“* : ‘ -

1‘0 pmviaebe?g%gin‘, pov'oh i‘or baby 8 'x &t on 'roai‘ of ’owo a'&wy g:u‘nge

mxt do

It is understood that’ this pcr

es uot mclu
Vihe- -heating*contractor.

de mslallahon of hcatmg apparatus whlch is-to be takc

chght average grade to top of ohte
T-Tmnht averagé grade to h!ghest pomt of rcof

A

P'lrth or rock? e
Tluckncss, ton RS

ho‘tom O

T—Telght

Typeof iuel :»‘_- LR

t or ledger board? . LI

Size o e

rrymg p’u‘tntmm) 2(4-16” O C. Lerders 6~<8 or hwcr
corner posts all one plcce in. cross sec.lon.‘

] Sl”b and

R SRR P AP

(RS RO 51 by b R AR LA

SRR A 3
L+ LG LN M TR s b UL L b O e
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FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

- . . ‘ . - Perm.g&E A{ 41

\APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING COOKING OR POWF .QUlPMENT,

) - ; . - B Febraarp %0, 1 ars
C - X - Portland, Mcine Y
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLA\'D, ME, . ' ’ .

. The undersigned hereby apphes jor a permit to mstall the followmg lwaung, cooking ‘cr power equiprayy
accardancp ‘;m h the Laws of Maine, the Bmldmg Code of the Ctly of Portland, and the following specifications:
i éougresa 9 ot dvelling houge . - .

] j
— —Dr. Louis ,xﬁmﬁ? ?fﬁ“"‘s’"%t. , E
-~ Na Y % o —
Fame and address of owner - Eastern U1l Zquifment, Inc; 13T, nﬂargina.l. Wy Ward g

Contx:actor’s name and address._" Telephone. -
' P A

General Descri tion of Work PR AT
0il BPurner - = BN P Lo \\U“‘é’fi{\)s\q‘\xﬁ&
To install - _ : : ol o B B

{1‘.\ Qo=

Ly

Locatxon

et

¢ R,
'ﬁ “\5‘“ ?‘N
ls heater or source of heat ) be in ccllar A If not, wlnch story__ I\Q;nd of I’uel Lﬂgu AL

IF HEATE% POWER BOILER OR ‘COOKING DEVICE

e e St s e e s a3 e 21y e

- Maternl of supports of heater or equxpment (concrete floor or what kmd)

Mlmmum dxstdnce to wood or combustxble material, from top of boxler or casmg top of furnaro

from top of smoke pipe.—._ " - from front of heiter from sides or back of ho.ater

IF OIL BURNER  ~ . - -
- . eesternolil - . ToeemTh e Yyes

* . Name :md type of burner Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories 7.
g - pressure

Will operator be alw.tyﬁdn dmg@nce’ i - i Type of nii feed (gravity 9 preé%e)
’ + Location oxl storagL - W\o and capacity of tanks

-

Will all tanks be more than swen feet from any flame? How many tanks ﬁrcproofed? -

e

Amount of fee enclosed ?.” ($1.60 for one heater, etc., UMW.WdOﬂ‘“LéMW@n”E‘d‘ﬂE] heater, ete., in same

bm,dmg 2t same,time.) ) Signature of contr a»EX_Ef-«.w Qfﬁf V(R ‘

INSPECTION COPY : 7 4 g J

M et




Ward .3 Permit No. 3 3/) L, /
Location o7(>/ CW‘\‘/LW Sf
Owner b( . f{n,A__O bzu(/bf

~
Date of permit c)// o? DJ ?\3 .

Notif. closing-in

YLYZ3, L Lot _1rraio bt
.,(/{-Lé 7—‘2”/”-%1/@‘-' i dl’é‘

Inspn. closing-in

Final Motif.
- >
Final Inspn. a{/p?Z/?J, a7 Q/(ﬁ

Cert. of Occupancy issued //ZJW. ,
NOTES

3. Label,

8, Anti-eiphon

<. Ol ptorg ge,

i
}
]
i
i
'
!
'

B, unk disrance ——

S Vent pipe o/
7. Fi Plpe___

8 Gango ——

0 gidity __

e -

)\
Tedtp, or Pressure ﬂﬂ.toty.__‘/ ~

18 Instruerion eard__ Lo

16,

--u.-.....——_--.-.____.. . ——————
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APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY FOR USE OF PREMISES

CHart 21-E-~24- lot zrea 4,295
261-263 Congress Street , Comer
od 2-8 Smith Street -

Portland, Maine July 27, 1983

Location Zone__ B-2

To the INSPECTOR OF FJILDINGS, Portland, Maine

The undersigned hereby applies for a certificate of occupancy to

allow the use of the above named premises for parking lot

as set forth on the attached site plan (made by Philip Snow Associates
whose address is_ South Portland, Me. 04106 ) to show compliance with the
Zoning Ordinance Aaccording to the intended use and the zone in which the
property is loca ..31; and in accordance with the following pertinent
information:-

r
Owner (name,address and phone number) Ievinsky s Inc. ~278 Congress St. =774-0972

Lessee {(name, address and phone number)

Is proposed use to be accessory to a building or other use on this lot?

no . If so, what is use of building or other use

1f off-street parking is sought, what is proposed raximum aumber of
vehicles to be parked - passenger cars? 17 , commercial vehicles 0

Have you secured on the site plan the written approval of existing and
proposed entrances to and exits from the premises for vehicles over
public sidewalks by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Public Works?

ms site plan rovAnd, if access to the premises is available from
Tmore than one street, have you secured similar approval. by the Planning
Board?___ = only ohe street

e 10

Have you shown on the site plan the true lpcation of all trees on the
public street along the frontage of the premises (both streets if a
corner lot)? yes

§
:
H
1
¢

Do you propose to remove Or jisturb any tree on a public street? no
If so, have you secured on the site plan the written approval of the
Director of Parks and Recreation?

P07
Signature of Owner__g@é,fgl‘ﬂﬁ\) 'F(’ﬂ—

/
site plan review 300,00 By LEMINSEA'S
pd 7-27-83 (duly authorized thereto)

e At S o 0 AN SR L A 0

kkkkkkkhkkkkkhrkhhkhhbhhkdrrhhmxdhd
THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF O..CUPANCY

To:

COMMENCING the above proposes use of the yremises would be IN VIOLATION
of the Zoning Ordinance unless a Certificate o Occupancy is first pro-
cured from the Department of Building Inspection.

However, improvement of the premises according to the site plan and
the above application may now proceed without further authorization, but
subject to the conditions indicated below - notice of readiness for
final inspection to be given to thi.s department when the premises have
been placed in compliance with the requirements:-

e

LT L N

b

(Date)

Inspector of Buildings

i e

[ ) ;g///./f e/ A7 442 8‘////§,",‘35.

th

PERMIT ISSUED" -

AUG 11 1983
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€VINSKY'S, INC.
278 Congress Syeat
Forland, ‘Maine 0410/

For more customer convenience we have decided to place
«-accessory to retail temporary trailer on 284 Congress St. driveway.
ais is an improvement over proposed (Smith St., - Congress St,)

location as now customers will not have to cross the street

unnecessarily if p rked on the even side of Congress St.

Thankyou, P y
T W Ja“"k;i

Bruce M. Levinsky

ML e

B PV

o~

Pqu!'s Food

?o\rk,i ng Lo~

dPruy, dpy

RECEIVED
DEC201882

DEPT. OF BLDG. INSP,
CITY OF PORTLAND




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 1550

B.5.C.A. USE GROUP e
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ....... 0 A eeeeeniianen.... | DEC 23 1982
ZONING LOCATION ... 72 .. ... PORTLAND, MAINE +Deow 17,1982 |

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE c" Ei{ﬁﬁiﬁ

The undersigned hereb ¥ applies for a permit 10 erect, alter, reparr, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
equipment or chunge use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City cf Poriland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith wnd the Jollowing specifications:
LOCATION ....262-263 Longress .St.. Comer. 2-6.Smith. Sty .vieennenn.. ... . Fire District -#1 O, . #2 O
L. Owner’s name and address .. Levinsky,s . Ing. -7278. COngress. St. .. .. ++«s.-v. Telephone 774-0972....

2, Lessee’s name and address cecccisereceeneea o, Telephone L.n., L.
3. Contractor's wame and addre¥E0e: .....Design Space Intemmaticnal ; R’-.gi?YTclephone 7733865

‘ No. of sheets ... .. ..
Proposed use of building tenparaxyconstructamt:au.er No. families ....,.....
Last use No. families .,........
Material...........No.stories......‘Hcat..............Styl:.ufroof.................Rooﬁng.................
Othcrbl}ildingsonsamclot
Eatimau;d contractural cost $....,......... Appeal Fees 3

L IR W I,

FIELD‘INSPECTOR—-MI'. Base Fee ceev00i18,00. -
@ 775-5451 Late Fee

R ar 15.00

To set construction trailer to be useq for Christmas , TOTAL S

,jretum week, trailer 12' x 56 i
to Be used from Deg, 24 to Dec,. 31, 1932 . . ..
as per plans, 1 sheet of plans, . Stamp of Special Conditions

send permit to # i 04101

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permirs are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanicals, R - C
Teieocn &;%/M%W%M/? zé‘(cu%a
M&/M’JW@Z— nyﬁwuémﬁ//%ém #MZ&,ZQ
, : DETAILS OF NEW WORK 4 :

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. ... ...l s any electrical work involved in this work? ............
. Is conneciion to be made to public sewer? , . ... cesses.. Ifiot, what is proposed for sewage? ............... e
Has septic tank notice been sent? treteesesiesesia.... Form notice sent?
Height average grade to topofplate ................... Height average grade to highest point of roof ........ e
Size, front ., ........., depth............ No. stories ........solidorﬁlledland?...........'earthorrock?.......'.‘..
Material of foundation nresreeseceseseeeoe. . Thickness, top ........ bottom ... .. ... cellar .. ooiiiiiiiiiii. .
Kindoi‘roof........................ Riscperfoot.................Roofcovering..........,..............'......‘.
No. of chimneys sereceseraiaias.., Material of chimneys . . ., .., of lining.......... Kindofheat.......... fuel
- Framing Lumber—Kind ,..'..........,Dressedbrfullsize? .............Cornerposts.........,...Sills............. -
Size Girde¢ Teeereresoe, ... Columns under girders seeevennSize s, Méx.onccnters.....'.........
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and fiat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rahers: Istfloor ......,......., 2nd seereseneesna, 30 il Ll roOf
On centers: : lstﬂoor..,...........;2nd.............,3rd (RRERERRRTRPNE 11 SN
Maximum span: - Istfloor .............., 2nd terereenenenn,3rd Ll L, roOf
If one stofy building with ‘masonry walls, thickness of walls? ..., . 0 Cevreaee. height?
‘ , IF A GARAGE , S
No. cars now accommodated on samelot.....,to beaccommodated +«++» Number coramercial cars to be accommodated ...,
wiil automobile repairing bz done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in ihe proposed bujlding? .........:
APPROVALS BY: ‘DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require diszurbingol’anytrec onapublicstreet?.....
ZONING: Q.. 2. N0 el o0 [ gt C ‘ 4
BUILDING CPDE; . .\. Cerriane Yx Con Will there be in charge of thz above work a person competent
Ry !(@ y FEN prl N to see that.the State and City requirements pertaining theretn

D N I AP A

Health'\De TTTereterereecseeneieiiil, are observed? ... ..
Others; ’

S:‘gnaluréoprpIicam e/f'.ﬁ».m Phone#sa'ma

Type Name of above, Bmcs;emzsky;.r 1B 20 33 40
levinsky,s e, Other ...vviviiiniiiiiiini e

and Address

FIELD INSPECTOR'S coPY - AFPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY

.
i

i
H
'




Permit 1 o. 8’,.2/ // L/L/ )
locatloné?lg/ 2£\9 2 ﬂ"nm e

i “d
Owner 7 \rz »nx)/n.\ L2z

- Date nfpcrmlt /:) ,-(/[7 ;‘{}q '
Approvcd ];7_, VQJ - &-Q

Dwelling

Garage

Alteration k/./vj—na/ VAN, m'/

2,
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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
ANDG URBAN DEVELOPMENT

June 8, 1983

Philip Levinsky
278 Congres Street
Portland, Maine 04101

RE: Congress Street and Smith Street 21E, 24, 29, 15

Dear Sir:

On 2/4/83, an order was sent to you regarding illegal conversion of
properties listed herein.

Please be advised that until this property is legaily zoned for parking
lot use, it is to be closed off from public use by whatever method assures

performance.

On 6/7/83, 1 gave Mr. Bruce Levinsky verbal orders to vacate and secure
this property until the present criteria of zonind is resclved,

Also be advised that if you fail to comply with this order, this
department will seek legal means to enforce the present demands.

Sincerel-

SERVICES

PSH/m1b

Code Enforcement O0fficer

CC: Philip Snow Associates
Att: Robert P. Snow, R.A.

File
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of Planining & Urban Development

389 COMGRESS STREET # PORTLAND, MAINE 04107 o TELEPHUNE (207) 775.5451




CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URSAN DEVELOOMENT

July 14, 1983

Mr. Phiilip Levinsky
278 Congress Street
Portland, Maine 04101

Dear Mr. Levinsky:

With regard to the site plan review for the parking lot at the
corner of Smith Street and Congress Street, our City Traffic
Engincer has determined that access cannot be provided from
Congress Street. The location of the existing bus stop cannot
be roved.

We suggest that site plan review be initiated irmediately with
approval at the administrative staff level. Your plans should
reflect access only onto Swith Street with aprropriate landscap-
ing on both Smith Street aad Congress Street, gate on Congress
Street, sigrage, lighting, etc.

We will be happy to advise you cuncerning the datails of this re-
view and hope to receive an application promptly.

Sincerely,

(L0 sz suled 9euf}.ehm—\

Alcxander Jaegerman
Chief Planner

cc: Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Dir., Planning & Urbar Development
Douglas Mason, Senior Planner
v/Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services
Richard Flewelling, Ass't. Corporation Counsel
Robert Snow, Snow Associates, 597 Main St., So. Portland, Muine
william Bray, City Traffic Engineer
Marc Guimont, Assoc. Engineer 1]

389 CONGRESS STREET o PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 @ TELEPHONE /907 7758481
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Philio /now Asrociat

ARCHITECTS ¢ ENGINEERS * PLANNERS

PHILIP P. SNOW, P.E. ROBERT P.SNOW, R.A.

—
——

10 February 1983

Sam Hoffses - Chief Inspector
Inspection Department

389 Congress Street

Portland, ME 04101

re: Levinsky's
Desr Sam:

Enclosed s copy of sheets 1, 2, 3 showing our proposed parking lots along Smith

Street. Ihave kept Warren Turner, from the Plarning Staff, informed of our design
progress for the past 6 weeks. He has been recommending that we go for conditional
use through the Zoning Board of Appeals. This has been our thicking until yesterday

Yesterday, I met with Malcolm Ward to start the appeal process. He stroagly recommended
going thru zone change from R-6 to B-2. He mentioned that Tommy's Hardware had
contacted him about an add{iion and that 1 saould ralk with them about being included in

the zone change. Ihave already presented a preliminary design to Tommy's so the

idea of a zone change for the entire area red marked makes & lot of sense. 1Tommy's
Owners are out of town this week, so I won't get suthorization to proceed for s while.

Another problem I have had is trying to compromise between the synagog's rights

to Perley's Court and Levinsky's desire for access to the lot on the corner of Congress
and Smith Streets. They ure siili negotlating a evntiact that wil! be satisfactory to
both parties, let alone meet the City's requirements,

Believe me, if thia were a simple matter, it would all be approved by now, It is
certainly the intent of Levinsky's to provide satisfactory and legal off street parking
for their store. -Unfortunately, the scenerio has many players and will take some time
to rasolve.

Please be patient with us, Having the cars visiting Levinsky's off the City streets
has to be vaiuable, even if the parking lots aren't officlally sactioned yet.

R

537 MAIN STREET §0. PORTLAND, MAINE 04106 (207) 775-0438
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Levinsky's

.

Arthur £ddato - Code Enforcement Officer
Philip Glea<on - Bernstein, Shur, etc.

Tommy's Hardware
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Very truly yours,
g)gé
Robert P, Snow

copy:




R T S

Arthur Addato - Code Enforcement Ofﬁcel)

Inspection Department

389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101
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PhifpSnowAsseciates
ARCHITECTS©ENGINEERSOPLANNERS
597 MAIN ST.eSOUTH PCRTLAND,ME.041060207-775-0436

ROBERT P. SNOW RA. PHILIP P. SNOW P.E. — CONSULTANT

19 April 1984

Arthur Addato, Inspector

Code Enforcement

389 Congress Street

Portlard, ME 04101

re: Levinsky Parking Lot - corner of Smith & Congress
Dear Arihur:

Phil Called and askud me to give you the progress report of completion of the
items on approved Site Plan, SP-1, rev. 7-28.

Main Line Fence will be installing the steel gate and chainlink fence along the
walk shortly. Certainly within a week.

I am negotiating with Joe Guite at Asselyn, Inc. regarding the widened curb cut
on Smith Street. Ibelieve there is a City tree stump just below the blacktop
patch in the sidewalk area of the expansien. This is increasing the cost and
difficulty In pricing this work. My guess is this will be done in the next 2 - 3
weeks.

Again, thank you for your patience on this project.

Very truly yours,

LA

Robert P, Snow
RPS/rj

copy: Phil Levinsky




CITY OF PORTLAL

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

Decenkber 29, 1983

Levinsky's Inc.
278 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101

RE: Parking Lot at {ongresrs & Smith Streets
Dear Sir:

In regard to a conversation we had in November 1983 about
the above address and your use of this property as a parking lot
during the Christmas seascn without meeting all the requirements
of the apprcved plans, ermission to use this property as such
will end on January 8, 1984.

I feel you should now either complete those requirements or
ask the Planning Division for a waiver to exterd the time on their
requirements.

If I don't hear from you before January 8, 1984, 1 will
expect the lot to be closed until such time as all requirements
are met.

If I can be of any furhter nelp in this matter. please call
this office.

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief of Inspection Services

PSH/kat

389 CONGRESS STREET ¢  PORTLAND. MAINE C4101 @  TELEPHONE (207) 775.545!




CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

September 2, 1983

Levinsky's, Inc.
278 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101

RE: Parking Lot - Smith and Congress Streets
21 E 24

Gentlemren:

As a result of continuous complaints, several
inspections heve been made at the above-referenced
property.

It has been noted that there is a continuous flow
of cars going in and out of the parking lot onto Congress
Street. This 1as been causing considerable tie-ups and
confusion in vehicular and bedestrian traffic,

The plans you submitted for approval of a parking
lot indicate that the Congress Street entranc: would be
closed off by installing a barrier, and that =211 entrance
would be made ¢n Smith Street,

Therefore, we urge that ¥ou do not deviate ‘from your
approved plans and immediately close off this Congress
Street entrance.

We will appreciate your total cooperation in
resolving this problem,

Sincerely,

~

gL WY
Arthur Addato
Code Enforcement Officer

TAQ CARSIDELT STRCCT g mNnTr ASI aaate - < 4y - - em me e eenw
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PHILIP SNOW ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECTS — ENGINEERS — PLANNERS
597 MAIN STREET

SOUTH PORTLAND, MAINE 04106
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" Philip Snow Asrociates

ARCHITECTS ¢ ENGINEERS e PLANNZRS
PHILIP P. SNOW, P.E. ROBERT P.SNOW, R A.

20 Jume 1983

P, Samue! Hoffses - Chief
Inspection Services

City of Portland

389 Congress Street
P-rtlana, ME 04101

re: Congress & Smith Streets - 21E , 24, 29, 15
Dear Sam:

I finally have some positive responses to your letter to Phillp Levinsky dated
June 8, 1983.

On June 13, ths City Council approved extend ing the B-2 Zone line 20 feet on the
21E24 Lot on the corner of Smith and Congress. [ have a meeting scheduled with
Alex and the Planning staff to resoive the final site plan for commezrcial parking
on this lot for Lovinsky's. It 18 scheduled for the 23rd of this month. As soon as
the staff is satisfied, we'll get our permit for this lot.

In the past several years, the Levinsky family has purchased several apartinents
in the immediate arca. 93-96 India Street has 6 units and no parking. 284 Congress
has 6 units. Both are located in the B-2 Zone.

18-20 Smith Street has 3 dwelling units. owned by the Levinskys, 10 Smith Street
has 3 dwelling units, It is owned by Lasky and about to be purchased by Levinsky,

I fecl the 2 blacktopped areas on Smith Street, 12-16 and 22 should be (nnsidered
43 an accessory use o the 2 adjacent apartment houses as well as avat.able to the
12 additional apartments the Levinskys own nearby.

These 2 lots are presently belag used for reaidential parking and the Levinskys
would like to continue this use, as is. I reviewed this with Malcolm Ward today
and he feels this is a reasonable request. R certainly is consistent with the
Planning Board's concerns about business nses infringing on the residential
neighborhood,

597 MAIN STREET $0. PORTLAND, MAINE 04106 (207) 775-0438
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cortainly want to clear up this meatter immediately.

”
-~

has had an exce

Pleaga let us kuow you
The Lovinsky family
half a century and they

Very truly yours,

enc.: 3 prints - Proposed residend al parzing on Smith Street, dated today.




CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH £ GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

July 14, 1983

Mr. Phiilip Levinsky
278 Congress Street
Portland, Maine 04101

Dear Mr. lLevinsky:

With regard to the site plan review for the parking lot at the
corner of Smith Street and Congress Street, our City Traffic

Engineer has determined that access cannot be provided from

gongress Street. The location of the existirg bus stop cannot
e moved.

We suggest that site plan review be initiated immediately ‘ith
approval at the admiunistrative staff level. Your plans s. .uld
reflect access only onto Smith Street with appropriate landscap-
ing on both Smith Street and Congress Street, gate on Congress
Street, signage, lighting, etc.

We will be happy to advise you concerning the details of this rc-
view and hope to receive an application promptly.

Sincerely,

CZQQXQuJQlSQAJﬁeh«—~_‘

Alexander Jaegermun
Chief Planner

Joseph E, Gray, Jr., Dir., Planning & Urban Development

Douglas Mason, Senior Planner

Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services

Richard Flewelling, Ass't. Corporation Counsel
/Robert Snow, Snow Associates, 597 Main St., So., Portland, Maine
William Bray, City Traffic Engineer

Marc Guimont, Assoc. Engineer 11

389 CONGRESS STREET o PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 o

TELEPHONE (207 775 548




~ e - 2 4 " 2
- & e X - £ .- : 5 e -t _
X ki et ¥ b ] X < G us ¥ {4 oy > AT R o

t N 5 - ! A ¥l ] B, ps e P '~ etk AN
T t:t-vgrf L XX Fey Fo ey Y h ¥ % N ; 2 GXos LT - 73 &

) d 3 A e Ea o A H s b R o % 2ok N

SEfg PyEeH J.ﬁ‘fee,.’:,"s A L AT I iyt "‘“_‘3— Teded i f 2 LR i&"‘! Sk S5 i NEAEE T

. A A R T N CENG SRR T

L A 0 SRl Y o P A 0 Tk

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Insp«tion

@Certificate of G<cupancy

LOCATION 261-263 Congress Streat COxmav 2-8 Scith Street .

Issued 0 Levinskyss Inc. Date of Lisue g3y 23, 2988

This is to ceriify that the building, premises, or part thereof, ar the above location, built—sltered
. bes bad final inspection, bas been found to onform
ing Code of the City, and is bhereby apptoved for

—changed s to use under Building Permit No.
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Build
occupancy o use, limited or otherwise, as indicated bei. w.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES AppPrOVED OCCUPANCY

Entire Parking Lot fox 17 passanger Cars

Limiting Tonditions:

This certificate supersedes

ertificare issued
Approved: g’_,
C 72T LY %,, AN :
Date) laspector

Notice: This certificate identifies I3wtul s
owner W owper when property changes taacs Copry will be furalshed to owner ¢ !

e Pl

24 * bailding or premuses, and rught to bo translerred from
essoe for one dollar.

Pt e e

o Tk R .
a o b g L
3 e i
1 "‘:;’.- e ) .‘."
AN @ RS



APPLICATION FOR CERTIF1CATE OF OZCUPANCY FOR USE OF PREMISES

CHart 21-E-24- lot arez 4,295 Portland . J\le 27, 1983
261~263 Congress Street , Ccn:r'xez:r ortland, Maine
od 2-8 Smith Street - Zone B-2

Location

To the INSPECTOR OF PUILDINGS, Portland, Maine
#%5.) 35,00 Fee pd 8-12-83

The undersigned hereby applies for a certificate of occcupancy to

allow the use of the above named premises for parking lot

as set forth on the attached site plan (made by__ Philip Snow Associates
whose address is South Portland, Me. 04106 ; to show compliance with the
Zohing Ordinance according to the intended use and the zone in whici the
property is located; and in accordance with the followirg pertinent
information:-

r
Owner (name,address and phone number)__ Ievinsky s Inc. -278 Congress St. ~774-0972

Lessee (name, address and phone number)

is proposed use to be accessory to a building cor other use or this lot?

no . If so, what is use of building or other use

»
If off-street parking is sought, what is proposed maximum number of
vehicles to be parked - passenger cars? 17 , commercial vehicles_0

Have you secured on the site plan the written approval of existing and
proposed entrances to and exits from the premises for vehicles over
public sidewalks by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. v. Public Wo:cks?

—_— s site plan approvAnd, if access to the premises is available from
more than one street, have you secured similar approval by the Planning

Board? = only one strect

Have you shown on the site plan the true location of all trees on the
public street along the frontage of the premises (both streets if a
corner lot)? vyes

Do vou propose tc remove or disturb any tree on a public street? no
If so, have you secured on the site plan the wiitten approval of the
Director of Parks and Recreation? YA

\ A A
' Y
Signature of Owner_% FO/_

!
site plan review 300.00 By LEVINISEA 'S .
: pd 7-27-83 (duly authorized thereto}

khkXhhhkhkhhhhhhrhhkdrkhdhhhkbdhrkhik

THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
To:

COMMENCING the above p . oposes use of the premises would be IN VIOLATION
of the Zoning Ordinance unless a Certificate of Occupancy is first pro-
cured from the Department of Building Inspection.

However, improvement of the premises according to the site plan and
the above application may now proceed without further authorization, but
subject to the conditions indicated below - notice of readiness for
final inspection to be given tc this departme hen the premises have
been placed in compliance with the requir méﬁts::////ﬁ

e

{Dace)

Do wirnlE © /X /ﬁﬂ“éﬁﬂ‘/) 5574

PERMIT i55UED

AUG 11 iuso

L £ITY of PORTLAND




